Race Date
July 10, 2021

Overall
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Name
Matt McWilliams
Andrew Holland
Eric Krause
Mathew McClellan
Ted Crowl
dan pierce
Martin Roberts
Matthew Wilcko
Michael Durlin
Lisa Weiss
Ryan Brown
Desiree Terella
John Jameson
Greg Morosky
Alexander Zarger
Olivia Nuriulu
tony mathie
Mike Lawrence
jason lee
Tony Fensel
Bill Mathie
John Divins
Kevin Gearity
John Clement
Joe Eckendorf
Anthony Linnan
Erik Caldwell
kelli proctor
Shawn Parnell
Chris Dempsey
Jeffrey Rose
Melanie Nickou
Brian Haines
Ronald Graff
Nancy Herbst
Ann Morris
Ricardo Snell
Hayden Parnell
Bob Baltes
Paul Hart
Christopher Mrozowski
Ray Dworakowski
Bill Morosky
Dan Giannelli
Dorothy Cerroni
Christopher Hawes
Kelsey Morosky

Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike

Overall Finish List

City

Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Saegertown PA
Cambridge Springs
Erie PA

Fairview PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Pittsburgh PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Manorville PA
Edinboroedinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Harborcreek PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Clarion PA
Edinboro PA
Waterford PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Waterford PA
Warren PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Girard PA
North East PA
Girard PA

Erie PA

North East PA
Sharon PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Bike
107 27
66 42
84 41
105 35
22 33
184 43
145 29
177 44
35 66
173 56
6 32
163 33
75 53
114 60
182 32
127 51
198 22
90 56
199 42
43 36
102 57
30 40
48 68
17 47
37 58
188 68
8 50
191 43
134 44
29 36
150 51
125 36
53 51
52 70
59 61
116 60
157 68
132 16
2 59
54 63
118 58
36 66
113 65
50 54
13 58
56 48
115 23
1
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Open
Open
Open
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
60-69
Open
30-39
Open
50-59
60-69
30-39
Open
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
70-79
60-69
60-69
60-69
16-19
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
60-69
50-59

1: 50-59
7. 40-49

20-29

Time Pace
24:36.8 29.3mph
26:52.7 26.8mph
27:48.5 25.9mph
28:14.2 25.5mph
28:26.9 25.3mph
28:46.1 25.0mph
30:17.5 23.8mph
30:48.3 23.4mph
31:00.8 23.2mph
31:11.0 23.1mph
31:30.5 22.9mph
31:33.0 22.8mph
31:34.1 22.8mph
31:39.9 22.7mph
31:43.5 22.7mph
31:45.5 22.7mph
32:09.7 22.4mph
32:18.0 22.3mph
32:19.2 22.3mph
32:35.4 22.1mph
32:37.5 22.1mph
32:44.3 22.0mph
32:52.3 21.9mph
33:05.0 21.8mph
33:06.3 21.7mph
33:13.1 21.7mph
33:38.4 21.4mph
34:14.8 21.0mph
34:15.0 21.0mph
34:15.7 21.0mph
34:15.7 21.0mph
34:25.7 20.9mph
34:30.7 20.9mph
34:36.7 20.8mph
34:43.6 20.7mph
34:53.0 20.6mph
34:55.1 20.6mph
34:55.8 20.6mph
35:18.9 20.4mph
35:41.4 20.2mph
35:51.9 20.1mph
36:01.5 20.0mph
36:49.2 19.6mph
36:51.4 19.5mph
36:56.5 19.5mph
36:59.1 19.5mph
37:03.2 19.4mph

07/10/2021 07:22:46



Race Date
July 10, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Pamela Wassell
Dan Huber
Tim Hoover
dan abbott
Lauren Eckendorf
Chris Hunt
Tim Cross
Pamela Jewell
Emily Roberts
Billy Fessler
William Weidner
Sherry Mason
Katie Johnson
Laura Giannelli
Lynn Herrmann
damian radeck
Susan Packard
Donna Rose
Sarah Holland
Duane Rose
felisa rzepecki
Jennifer O'Neill
Brian Johnson
tina fuhrman
karen ernst
Chad Indorf
Julie Cardman
Kevon Alicea
Michael McCarthy
Kathy Schreckengost
Peter Kloecker
Ericka Kloecker
Peter Kroemer
Dave Perkowski
Jessi Parnell
Janice Dean
Steven Mauro
Michelee Curtze
Kelly Mroz
Dennis Olesnanik
Nicholas Brumagin
john ziesenheim
tatiana bogatora
Hans Hetz
Raymond Mesick
Bill Tobin
Carol Johnson

Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike

Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Fairview PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Zelienople PA
Cochranton PA
Edinboro PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA

Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Lake City PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Girard PA
Meadville PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Mc Kean PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
State College PA
Lake City PA
Harborcreek PA
Lake City PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Cambridge Springs
Edinboro PA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Bike
170 57
71 52
68 59
192 40
38 31
72 63
21 57
76 60
144 29
44 25
171 66
101 68
79 19
51 42
60 41
200 39
131 66
148 50
67 42
149 78
195 41
128 38
77 54
185 52
186
74 38
9 55
1 21
104 54
152 72
82 61
81 40
85 65
136 60
133 43
26 67
103 45
23 69
117 48
129 64
7 34
189 73
190 48
63 55
108 66
164 72
78 59
2
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50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
60-69
50-59
60-69
20-29
20-29
60-69
60-69
16-19
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
70-79
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
0-0
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
70-79
60-69

60-69
60-69
40-49
60-69
40-49
60-69
40-49
60-69
30-39
70-79
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
50-59

Time Pace
37:11.2 19.4mph
37:21.5 19.3mph
37:36.2 19.1mph
37:40.6 19.1mph
37:48.7 19.0mph
38:00.5 18.9mph
38:02.4 18.9mph
38:02.4 18.9mph
38:02.7 18.9mph
38:10.4 18.9mph
38:11.5 18.9mph
38:18.4  18.8mph
38:22.8 18.8mph
38:24.8 18.7mph
38:38.8 18.6mph
38:43.1  18.6mph
38:57.5 18.5mph
39:02.9 18.4mph
39:04.8 18.4mph
39:07.9 18.4mph
39:15.2 18.3mph
39:18.5 18.3mph
39:26.6 18.3mph
39:31.1  18.2mph
39:44.8 18.1mph
39:48.7 18.1mph
39:50.6 18.1mph
39:53.8 18.0mph
39:59.3 18.0mph
40:08.2 17.9mph
40:12.3 17.9mph
40:12.7 17.9mph
40:18.9 17.9mph
40:28.4 17.8mph
40:47.7 17.6mph
40:50.4 17.6mph
40:59.3 17.6mph
41:13.4 17.5mph
41:22.4 17.4mph
41:24.4 17.4mph
41:38.4 17.3mph
42:10.2 17.2mph
42:10.9 17.1mph
42:22.3 17.0mph
42:40.3 16.9mph
42:54.1 16.8mph
43:18.7 16.6mph

07/10/2021 07:22:48



Race Date
July 10, 2021

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Matthew Caster
Linda Mukina Felker
Terry Fuller
Gretchen Myers
Paul Weiser
Anne Cleary
Rick Rodland
Becky Perry
Amy Hetz
Mary Wassell
Lanette Winterberger
Valerie Hoover
Tom Skelly
Judith Ellis
Janine Daly
Dennis Borczon
Mary Durlin
Donna Skelly
Ashleigh English
Patrick Mancini
Mckenna Haskins
Ryan Wolf
William Conners
Karl Ostermann
Douglas Wainwright
Patrick Dean
Gaye Domsic
Dana Miller
Jillian Caster
Dennis D Howard
Ben Miller
thomas holland
Michael Castor
Katie Manno
Megan Loibl
Beth Kopay
Patrick Speranza
Elizabeth Beatty
Kathy Linnan
Denise Comi
Heather Cypher
Nick Heschke
Marilee Wilkosz
Melanie Vadzemnieks
Chris Magno
Kim Serafin
Jennifer Wellington

Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Overall Finish List

Bike
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Erie PA 11 40 M 10: 40-49
Edinboro PA 119 68 F 8: 60-69
Erie PA 46 69 M 16: 60-69
Meadville PA 122 64 F 9: 60-69
Erie PA 172 66 M 17: 60-69
Edinboro PA 16 33 F 4: 30-39
Erie PA 147 69 M 18: 60-69
Erie PA 137 32 F 5: 30-39
Fairview PA 62 47 F 10: 40-49
Erie PA 169 24 F 3: 20-29
Greenville PA 179 54 F 7: 50-59
Erie PA 69 56 F 8: 50-59
Erie PA 156 58 M 17: 50-59
Waterford PA 39 65 F 10: 60-69
Albion PA 25 69 F 11: 60-69
Fairview PA 5 61 M 19: 60-69
Girard PA 34 67 F 12: 60-69
Erie PA 155 58 F 9: 50-59
Townville PA 40 50 F 10: 50-59
Erie PA 98 69 M 20: 60-69
Union City PA 55 25 F 4: 20-29
Harborcreekharborcre 180 33 M 10: 30-39
Erie PA 19 60 M 21: 60-69
Erie PA 130 50 M 18: 50-59
Girard PA 168 29 M 5: 20-29
Erie PA 27 68 M 22: 60-69
Erie PA 32 68 F 13: 60-69
Mc Kean PA 111 27 F 5: 20-29
Erie PA 10 38 F 6: 30-39
Girard PA 70 76 M 5. 70-79
Mc Kean PA 110 31 M 11: 30-39
Erie PA 196 11 M 1. 1-15
Erie PA 12 38 M 12: 30-39
Erie PA 100 27 F 6: 20-29
Erie PA 95 27 F 7: 20-29
Erie PA 197 32 F 7: 30-39
Cranesville PA 158 52 M 19: 50-59
Girard PA 3 27 F 8: 20-29
Clarion PA 187 68 F 14: 60-69
Girard PA 18 44 F 11: 40-49
Erie PA 24 36 F 8: 30-39
Waterford PA 61 34 M 13: 30-39
Erie PA 178 32 F 9: 30-39
Erie PA 166 55 F 11: 50-59
Erie PA 97 45 M 11: 40-49
Erie PA 154 52 F 12: 50-59
Townville PA 175 51 F 13: 50-59
3

Time
43:19.7
44:04.9
44:05.6
44:16.7
44:17.6
44:20.3
44:27.6
44:36.2
44:51.2
44:58.0
45:00.1
45:49.2
46:43.5
46:47.6
47:22.4
47:32.5
47:36.0
47:37.5
48:05.8
48:18.5
48:25.9
49:42.3
50:43.2
50:47.0
50:47.4
50:49.7
51:06.5
51:22.0
51:24.4
51:27.6
51:31.6
51:45.4
52:25.9
52:51.9
53:01.2
53:49.1
54:17.4
54:46.3
55:20.3
55:36.4
56:14.6
58:11.3
58:43.7
58:57.5
59:50.1

1:00:01.6
1:00:15.4

07/10/2021 07:22:50

Pace
16.6mph
16.3mph
16.3mph
16.3mph
16.3mph
16.2mph
16.2mph
16.1mph
16.1mph
16.0mph
16.0mph
15.7mph
15.4mph
15.4mph
15.2mph
15.1mph
15.1mph
15.2mph
15.0mph
14.9mph
14.9mph
14.5mph
14.2mph
14.2mph
14.2mph
14.2mph
14.1mph
14.0mph
14.0mph
14.0mph
14.0mph
13.9mph
13.7mph
13.6mph
13.6mph
13.4mph
13.3mph
13.1mph
13.0mph
12.9mph
12.8mph
12.4mph
12.3mph
12.2mph
12.0mph
12.0mph
11.9mph



Race Date
July 10, 2021

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
FLA

Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
James Serafin
Joshua Piotrowicz
Ryan Reigel
Milton Hunt
Bobby Ann Christensen
Morgan Christensen
Craig Latimer
Brodie Latimer
Jan Freligh
Alicia Piotrowicz
Merv Troyer
Perry Hilburn

Highmark Quad Bike
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Albion PA
Cambridge Springs
Cambridge Springs
Edinboro PA
Franklinville NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Union City PA
Cambridge Springs

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Bike
153 53
139 5
143 40

83 83
14 40
15 7
87 70
86 0
45 41
138 11
165 83
64 51
4
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20:
2:
12:
1:
12:
3:

50-59
1-15
40-49
80-99
40-49
1-15

6: 70-79

13:

0-0
40-49
1-15

2: 80-99

FLA :

50-59

Time
1:00:15.9
1:00:45.1
1:02:55.3
1:04:54.3
1:08:48.1
1:09:01.3
1:09:55.9
1:10:09.4
1:15:14.0
1:18:14.9
1:21:44.8

07/10/2021 07:22:50

Pace
11.9mph
11.9mph
11.4mph
11.1mph
10.5mph
10.4mph
10.3mph
10.3mph
9.57mph
9.20mph
8.81mph



